
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 

Unofficial Bid Results 

Project Name: Rehabilitation of Maryvale Drive - CR 194

 Project No.: CAP-194-24

Bidder 

Nova Site Contracting

Union Concrete Corp.

Concrete Applied Technologies Corp. dba CATCO 

Mclaughlin Construction Corp. dba Edbauer Construction 

Destro Bros. Inc. 

Oakgrove Construction 

D&H Excavating 

Bid Date: 12/05/2024 

Bid Time, Local: 10:00 A.M. 

Base Bid 

$ 4,392,899.00 

$ 4,482,731.20 

$4,607,060.20 

$5,184.198.10 

$ 5,255,104.40

$5,403,637.75

$5,923,777.00 




