

## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

## **Unofficial Bid Results**

Project Name: Rehabilitation of Maryvale Drive - CR 194 Bid Date: 12/05/2024

Project No.: CAP-194-24 Bid Time, Local: 10:00 A.M.

Bidder	Base Bid
Nova Site Contracting	\$ 4,392,899.00
Union Concrete Corp.	\$ 4,482,731.20
Concrete Applied Technologies Corp. dba CATCO	\$ 4,607,060.20
McLaughlin Construction Corp. dba Edbauer Construction	\$ 5,184.198.10
Destro Bros. Inc.	\$ 5,255,104.40
Oakgrove Construction	\$ 5,403,637.75
D&H Excavating	\$ 5,923,777.00